
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= CLANTON MOBILE HOMES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198606260001
63840

06/26/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
HOMES

14 658

198609160002
48850

09/16/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

15 20

198609230002
57630

09/23/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE

15 332

198609100002
42870

09/10/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

14 992

198610170002
85750

10/17/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE

15 600

198602180000
43650

02/18/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

13 706

198609160002
48760

09/16/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

15 16

198609160002
49540

09/16/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

15 15

198611170003
14620

11/17/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE

15 784


