Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= CLANTON MOBILE HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198606260001 63840	06/26/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE HOMES	14	658				
198609160002 48850	09/16/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	15	20				
198609230002 57630	09/23/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE	15	332				
198609100002 42870	09/10/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	14	992				
198610170002 85750	10/17/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE	15	600				
198602180000 43650	02/18/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	13	706				
198609160002 48760	09/16/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	15	16				
198609160002 49540	09/16/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	15	15				
198611170003 14620	11/17/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE	15	784				